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DASG60-02-D-0009 – BAE:

Larry Fulton   larry.fulton@baesystems.com   256-890-8075
DASG60-02-D-0010 - Computer Sciences Corporation:

Tom Kunhart   tkunhart@csc.com   256-885-7096

Linda Edstrom ledstrom@csc.com  256-885-7481
DASG60-02-D-0011 – TSI:

Steve Kuffner (Primary)   Steve.Kuffner@tdytsi.com   256-726-1032

Rhonda Harrison (Alternate)  Rhonda.Harrison@tdytsi.com   256-726-1978

DASG60-02-D-0012 - Cirrus Technology:

Wayne Miller   wmiller@cirrusti.com   256-539-2241

DASG60-02-D-0013 - MRC:

Vickie Spurlin  contracts@madisonresearch.com   256-864-7229

Glenn Webb
  marketing@setaconline.com   256-864-7264
Sam King   marketing@setaconline.com   256-864-7272
Larry Lewis   marketing@setaconline.com   256-864-7273
DASG60-02-D-0014 – Dynetics, CAS & Davidson, LLC:

Paul Freeman   paul.freeman@dcdjv.com   256-964-4516

DASG60-02-D-0015 - L3 Communications Corp:

Donald Carver  Don.Carver@sycoleman.com   256-704-9768

